Weight Variations

APK Saturday, 19 August 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A W N

o N o O

Race# 4

A W N

o N o O

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Kerry And Bella
Silver Spur
Super Buzz
Bermuda Sky
Demon Stynes

Good Fellow

26.2
32.4
32.0
28.5
31.8
30.9

26.9
32.8
321
27.3
321
31.8

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Know Yourself
Destini Magnet
Destini Operator
Presley

Night Thunder
I'M Classy Girl

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Bailey The Rock
Derton Berton
Electric Lad
Ballroom Belle
Bowie's Sister
Dookie

Emily Eclipse

Aston Charlie

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Satanic Boy
Destini Fresco
Tyrion Lannister
South Aussie Boy
Stella Mania
Golden Gangster
Tannah's Express

Happy Gus

30.2
291
24.8
28.5
32.2
29.3

34.6
33.7
31.9
27.7
25.7
32.2
259
30.1

31.7
26.1
34.4
321
26.4
32.8
26.1
32.5

30.7
27.7
24.8
28.7
321
29.3

34.8
33.8
32.2
27.6
25.7
32.8
26.3
30.0

31.5
26.4
34.3
32.5
26.5
33.3
26.2
32.4

Variance

0.7
0.4
0.1
-1.2
0.3
0.9

0.5
-1.4
0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.0

0.2
0.1

0.3
-0.1
0.0
0.6
0.4
-0.1

-0.2
0.3
-0.1
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.1
-0.1

Weight Variations - Created Saturday, 19 August 2023 - 6:32 AM



APK Saturday, 19 August 2023

Box Greyhound

Race# 5 Mixed Series (Final)/Provincial 2/530

1 Weblec Hawk
Aston Arena
Rather
Makani Girl
Jackey Moon

Love My Key

0o N o b~ O DN

Perpetual

Race# 6 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

1 Glorious Bella

2 Shady's Rocket
3 Sparkling Tear

4 Strung Out

5 Spring Flame

6 Zing Zang Paris
7 Speedy Princess
8 Hayride Gulden

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

1 Reel It In

2 Virage Volante

3 Finniss Blossom
4 French For Bread
5 Zing Zang Oscar
7 Land Of Promise
8 Velocity Cleo

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Solar Circles

Terrific Janine

A W N

Irish Brandy
Beauty You
Colonel Trigger

Galena Lad

o N O O

Herculean Zeal

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (4)

Last

35.0
27.2
32.4
2904
311
32.8
24.3

29.6
32.9
27.8
26.8
27.9
26.7
25.6
31.6

33.6
26.5
28.3
35.4
33.3
28.2
28.2

38.3
28.8
23.7
29.9
34.8
31.6
30.4

This

34.9
26.8
31.9
29.8
31.3
33.4
24.8

29.2
32.8
28.4
27.0
284
26.9
25.5
31.8

33.6
26.5
28.5
35.4
33.6
28.3
28.0

38.1
29.0
24.2
29.9
35.2
31.9
30.6

Variance

-0.1
-0.4
-0.5
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.5

-0.4
-0.1
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.2
-0.1
0.2

0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.1
-0.2

-0.2
0.2
0.5
0.0
0.4
0.3
0.2
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APK Saturday, 19 August 2023

Box Greyhound
1 Hewett

Yarramundi Coco

Finlay's Storm

A W N

Red Tides
Magic Zimba
Safe Hands Bob

Royal Editor

o N O O

Daisy Maisy

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (5)

1 Mitzi

2 Alaska Black

3 Two Broke Girls
4 Exelero

5 Talent Scout

6 Nevada Sally

7 Black Damask
8 Necessary Evil

Last

33.0
26.3
24.8
32.7
27.7
31.5
33.5
27.0

231
29.9
23.5
30.6
32.2
27.6
28.9

28.8

This
33.0

25.2
33.7
281
31.8
34.5
27.5

23.3
29.9
23.6
30.4
32.5
28.0
291

28.9

Variance

0.0

0.4
1.0
0.4
0.3
1.0
0.5

0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
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